Door lock range
- Magnetic latch for a precise and silent closure
- Concealed fastenings
- Suitable to every handle, available with european cylinder or with
knob of 6/7 mm square
- Long endurance thanks to the absence of friction
- Reduced size
- Suitable for timber and aluminium doors

- european cylinder
- 6/7 mm square
- patent-type keys
Items03
Kit completi
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
6010.721 6010.721 1 10
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
6010.721 6010.721 1 10
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
6010.721 6010.721 1 10
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
AUTO’ locks
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
4230.5/24BR AUTO’ Lock with magnetic latch and metallic turn bolt,
preset for european profile cylinder, body and front plate
in galvanized steel. Backset of 50 mm and distance
between centres of 90 mm.
Front plate 22 mm x 240 mm.
50 CO, CS, OL
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
4230.5/24BQ AUTO’ Lock with magnetic latch and metallic turn bolt,
preset for knob with square of 6/7 mm, body and front
plate in galvanized steel. Backset of 50 mm and distance
between centres of 90 mm.
Front plate 22 mm x 240 mm.
50 CO, CS, OL
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
4231.5/20BR AUTO’ Lock with magnetic latch and central turn bolt,
preset for european profile cylinder, body and front plate
in galvanized steel. Backset of 50 mm and distance
between centres of 85 mm.
Front plate 22 mm x 196 mm.
50 CO, CS, OL
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
4231.5/20BQ AUTO’ Lock with magnetic latch and central turn bolt,
preset for knob with square of 6/7 mm, body and front
plate in galvanized steel. Backset of 50 mm and distance
between centres of 85 mm.
Front plate 22 mm x 196 mm.
50 CO, CS, OL
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
4232.3/19BR AUTO’ Lock with magnetic latch for aluminium doors,
preset for european profile cylinder, body and front plate
in galvanized steel. Backset of 30 mm and distance
between centres of 85 mm. Front plate 22 mm x 196
mm.
50 CO, CS, OL
Kit completi
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
6010.721 6010.721 1 10
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
6010.721 6010.721 1 10
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
6010.721 6010.721 1 10
Items 04
AUTO’ locks
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
4232.3/19BQ AUTO’ Lock with magnetic latch for aluminium doors,
preset for knob with square of 6/7 mm, body and front
plate in galvanized steel. Backset of 30 mm and distance
between centres of 85 mm. Front plate 22 mm x 196
mm.
50 CO, CS, OL
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
4233.6/6YCN AUTO’ Lock with magnetic latch, body and front plate in
galvanized steel. Backset of 60 mm.
Front plate height of 60 mm.
50 CO, CS, OL
Article Description Pcs. Finishes
4233.6/6YCS AUTO’ Lock with magnetic latch, body and front plate in